AGENDA OF THE HERITAGE OFFICER MEETING
OF HERITAGE WESTERN CAPE,
To be held on Monday 1 April 2019, 3" Floor Boardroom at the Offices of the
Department of Cultural Affairs and Sport,
Protea Assurance Building, Greenmarket Square, Cape Town at 09:00

1. Opening and Welcome
2. Attendance
3. Observers

4, Apologies

5. Approval of Agenda

6. Approval of Minutes of the Previous Meetings
7. Disclosure of Interest

8. Confidential Matters

9. Appointment

10. Matters Arising from Previous Minutes
None
11. Standing ltems
Apr-19
Application/
Erf /Farm No Street Address / Town Documents Case Number Grading Date Allocated
Farm Name .
Received
19031412SB0320E
S34-Minor 18080615SB0228E
88327|56 Main Road St James, CT Works 1803010SBO309E___|IIC 26.3.2019
Proposed limestone
RE of Farm 483 Swellendam - 18111942SB1213M 28.3.2019

18112614TZ0319E
173478|9 Windsor Road Kalk Bay, CT S34-ARA 18082308TZ0903E nc 26.3.2019
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Mar-19

Application /
Street Address / .
Erf /Farm No Town Documents Case Number Grading Date Allocated
Farm Name .
Received

N7 Road Reserve,

Section 3, between .

Piketberg and the base Bergriver S38(8)-NID | 19022607AS0325E 26.3.2019

Farm 1589

Farm 271

RE 244 and 1/244

884, 889, 895 and 5856

of Piekenierskloof Pass

Proposed development
of a dam

Farm Modder Rivier,
proposed borrow pit

Tooverberg Wind
Energy Facility -
Powerline and
substation

Masonic Hotel, Reits
Street and Hoop Street,
proposed redevelopment

Stellenbosch, Cape
Winelands

Malmesbury, Swartland

Witzenberg, Cape Winelands

Robertson, Langeberg

$38(8)-NID

S38(8)-NID

S38(8)-HIA

S38(4)-HIA

19011410AS0325E
16/3/3/6/7/1/B4/45/13
82/18

18062806AS0320E

18102909AS1108M
18102909AS1108E
18082013AS1029E

181002306AS1017E

26.3.2019

26.3.2019

26.3.2019

26.3.2019
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Apr19 | | 0 ! 1 | |

Old Madam Zingara,
3189 3202'2033201’ 3202 | o102 -198 Loop and | Cape Town CBD, CT S38(4)-HIA 1623;?2‘;522:;8"" -_
11 Buiten Street 26.3.2019

Paarl, Drakenstein, Cape
3948|11 Protea Street Winelands 19031504HB0315E

26.3.2019

88226|4 A Main Road St James, CT S34-A&A 19031508HB0O320E 26.3.2019
Maastricht Farm, 19031915HB0320E
Farm 25112 Tygerberg Road, Bellville, CT S34-A&A 17080403HBO80OSE 26.3.2019
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Apr19 | | | 1 | |

2 Jasper Street

7 Jagersfontein Lane

Oranjezicht, CT

Oranjezicht, CT

S34-A&A

S34-A&A

19022003KB0322E

19012411KB0325E

177603 188 Long Street Cape Town CBD, CT S34-A&A 19031509KB0319E _ 26.3.2019

10155

22/46

13/74

119122

107358

1764

19 Fifth Avenue

Farm Zouterivier,
Proposed gravel road
and green house

Clo Bottelary Road and
R304, proposed
additional housing and
associated
infrastructure

Unit 12 East Brooke
Flats, 2 Highstead Road

Corner Grand Vue
Street and Upper
Cambridge Stree:

21 Lourensford Road

Fish Hoek, CT

Atlantis, CT

Stellenbosch, Cape
Winelands

Rondebosch, CT

Walmer Estate, CT

Somerset West, CT

S34-A&A

$38(8)-NID

S38(4)-NID

S34-A&A

S34-A&A

B4-Total Demolitig

19022506KB0319E

19031901KB0320E
16/3/6/1/A1/3285/18

19031410KB0320E

19021809KB0320E

19022802KB0326E

19020503KB0326E

NCwW

NCwW

NCW

26.3.2019

26.3.2019

26.3.2019

26.3.2019

27.3.2019

27.3.2019
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4570

51021

10112

1832

13644, 6418, 4845, 5079,
14424, 35322, 35323,
4844, 11140, 11138 and
11136

60 Adderley Street

16 St Denis Street

7 Sixth Avenue

11 Wellington Street

Proposed installation of
wltage cables

Cape Town CBD, CT

, Swartland

Claremont, CT

Fish Hoek, CT

George, Eden

Strand, CT

S38(4)-NID

S34-A&A

S38(4)-NID

19012409LB0322E

19022111LB0322E

19010801LB0325E

19030410LB0319E

18122001LB0319E

19030501LB0320E

19012803LB0320E

IcC

NCW

NCW

NCW

Air-lg

26.3.2019

26.3.2019

26.3.2019

26.3.2019

26.3.2019

26.3.2019

26.3.2019

19030706LB0320E
9717(51 Loader Street De Waterkant, CT S34-A&A 17042417WD0426E 26.3.2019

1146

17 Arthurs Road

Sea Point, CT

19030601LB0326E

27.3.2019 & 1.4.2019

12 Adoption of decision and resolutions

13 Proposed date of the next meeting:

14 Closure:
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